
 

                        Term I – 2 April 2024 to 03 October 2024 

Term II – 06 November2024 to 31 March 2025 

Holiday List 

Date Day Event 

09.04.2024 Tuesday Gudhi Padwa 

11.04.2024 Thursday Ramzan Id 

17.06.2024 Monday Bakri Id 

29.06.2024 Saturday Palkhi 

17.07.2024 Wednesday Moharrum 

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 

19.08.2024 Monday Rakshabandhan 

07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi 

11.09.2024 Tuesday Gauri Pujan 

16.09.2024 Monday Id – E-Milad 

17.09.2024 Tuesday Anant Chaturdashi 

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

03.10.2024 Thursday Ghatasthapana  

12.10.2024 Saturday Dusshera  

03.12.2024 Tuesday Mahalunge Kala 

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day 

19.02.2025 Wednesday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

14.03.2025 Friday Holi 

 

 Summer Vacation  - 1 May 2024 to 10 June 2024 

 Diwali Vacation             - 28 October 2024 to 05 November 2024 

 Winter Vacation             - 24 December 2024 to 1 January 2025 


